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Brand
TOTO
:‘ d
o Product Name
— L620K

Description

* Under counter basin

+ CeFiONtect technology applied, super
smooth surface to prevent debris and dirt on
the surface
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Colour / Material

White
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Specifications
Size 1 646W x 421D mm

L620K

©

S
7

|
(850)

PJ1/2

(460)
(500)
N

<

Fullsun Marketing Pte Ltd
www.fullsun.com.sg



